Ministry: Housing

Month, Year: Jul-24

CLIFF Number Na!m_e 2 Subject or Title of Briefing Note Date Started R e Date Completed
Minister or branch
Enter the Cliff Enter the name of . s . . . . ) Enter the date the note was sent Enter‘ the r.ialrr.re of the Enter the date the note was

ol the Minister the Please enter the Title of the Briefing Note,b ;f' r}o Title :x;sts a brief summary of the subject of the to Minister bofﬁc.: ::w:ron, :rd reviewed/closed (MMM DD,

applicable) note was sent to riefing note (MMM DD,YYYY) rancr he :0::30 € YYYY)

555555 Name BN Title or Subject Friday, April 1, 2022 HGJJ Friday, April 1, 2022
69208 MRK MIN MBN Fire Chiefs Association & BC Professional Firefighters re Single Egress Friday, July 19, 2024 HLUP Thursday, July 25, 2024
68869 MRK MIN MBN | MRK x Richmond Housing event July 4th Wednesday, July 3, 2024 HLUP Wednesday, July 10, 2024
68965 DM DM MBN HOUS | ¢"ee/Recommendatons Monday, July 8, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, July 16, 2024
68810 DM DM IBN Information Sharing Agreements - STR Data Portal Monday, July 8, 2024 HLUP Tuesday, July 9, 2024
69212 MRK MIN IBN District of West Vancouver *?c¢/Recommendatons Wednesday, July 24, 2024 HLUP Thursday, July 25, 2024
69213 MRK MIN IBN- District of North Vancouver AdviceRecommendatons Tuesday, July 16, 2024 HLUP Monday, July 29, 2024
69007 DM DM IBN - Ronald McDonald House BC Wednesday, July 31, 2024 HLUP Wednesday, July 31, 2024
69317 MRK MIN DBN | Advice/Recommendatons Monday, July 22, 2024 HLUP Monday, July 29, 2024
68903 MRK MIN MBN | Mtg w MLA Yao and MUNI - Homelessness in Richmond Friday, July 5, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, July 17, 2024
60118 MRK MIN IBN -A%ceRey 1y Update Final Monday, July 29, 2024 HPHS Monday, July 29, 2024
68536 MRK MIN IBN - Fixed term tenancy use and occupancy period Wednesday, July 3, 2024 HPHS Thursday, July 18, 2024
68980 MRK MIN IBN Monthly RTB Updates - June 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, July 24, 2024
66662 MRK MIN IBN - Status Update on Review of HOP and HPP Tuesday, July 23, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, July 30, 2024
69082 DM DM IBN [ ee/Recommendatons Friday, July 19, 2024 HPHS Tuesday, July 30, 2024
69338 MRK MIN IBN Tenancy and public safety issues “®"'®/Recommendatons Thursday, July 25, 2024 HPHS Wednesday, July 31, 2024
69424 DM DM IBN - Canadian Renters Bill of Rights Engagement Monday, July 29, 2024 SGA Wednesday, July 31, 2024




